April 02, 2020
DA VINCI CAPITAL HOLDINGS, INC

900 ROMUALDEZ ST.,
PACO, MANILA

Attention: ATTY. CANDY DACANAY
CORPORATE SECRETARY

Gentlemen:

Per your request, we report to you herewith the number of stockholders owning at least one board lot each of DA VINCI

CAPITAL HOLDINGS, INC., as of March 31, 2020.

Total Issued and Outstanding Shares (Net of Treasury Shares

Common

Total Number of Stockholders
Common

Number of Shares per Board Lot
Common

Total Number of Stockholders Owning at least 1 Board Lot
Common

Closing market Price

Last trading date

Thank you.

BDO-TRANSACTION BANKING GROUP
SECURITIES OPERATIONS

1,124,999,969

469

1,000

93

4.50

March 13, 2020

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED REPORT AND IF ISSUED WITHOUT ALTERATION, DOES NOT REQUIRE ANY SIGNATURE.



