

April 02, 2020

DA VINCI CAPITAL HOLDINGS, INC 900 ROMUALDEZ ST., PACO, MANILA

Attention : ATTY. CANDY DACANAY CORPORATE SECRETARY

Gentlemen:

Per your request, we report to you herewith the number of stockholders owning at least one board lot each of **DA VINCI CAPITAL HOLDINGS, INC.**, as of March 31, 2020.

Total Issued and Outstanding Shares (Net of Treasury Shares Common	:	1,124,999,969
Total Number of Stockholders Common	:	469
Number of Shares per Board Lot Common	:	1,000
Total Number of Stockholders Owning at least 1 Board Lot Common	:	93
Closing market Price	:	4.50
Last trading date	:	March 13, 2020

Thank you.

BDO-TRANSACTION BANKING GROUP SECURITIES OPERATIONS

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED REPORT AND IF ISSUED WITHOUT ALTERATION, DOES NOT REQUIRE ANY SIGNATURE.